Call Name
Jingles
Tater Tot
Eggo
Blade
Dottie
Sinister
Victor
Agnes
River
Taz
Fini
Mahnke
Bonnie
Ivy
Sonder
Gnatt
Gibson

Bugsy Malone

Indy
Cyrus
Candy

Monkey
Sally
Loki

Monroe

Kid Rock

Joey
Razzle

Ellie

Grumio

Penny

Lincoln

Piper
Bulleit

Hurdles Course 2 (S)

Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier
Danish Swedish Farmdog
Dachshund
Papillon
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Mixed/Cross Breed
Dachshund, Standard
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Miniature Schnauzer
Manchester Terrier, Toy
Cocker Spaniel
Mixed/Cross Breed
Poodle, Miniature
French Bulldog

Miniature Australian Shepherd

Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Pomeranian
Mixed/Cross Breed
Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Shiba Inu
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Handler
Greta Bradshaw
Lori Signs
Michael Currier
Liz Carter
Jennifer Giacchi
Lisa McGowan
Camille Weber
Liz Carter
Sylvia Netherland
Andrea Entin
Sandra Alexander
Emily Monroe
Jennifer Simpson
Judith Petterson
Joyce Criswell
Lorelei Purdy
Lorelei Purdy
Pamela Salzman
Judith Flagle
Sharon Keillor
Lois Stevens
Sally Josselyn

Marybeth Alexander

Patricia Young
Kelsey Hawn
Lori Signs
Myrna Rychlik
Pamela Leisle
Stephanie Dill
Tabitha Krol
Liz Alford
Liz Alford
Liz Mueller
Judy Katz

Size
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ABS
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ABS

ABS

Time
6.63
6.68
8.56
8.58
8.94
9.71
9.86

10.07
10.73
10.93
12.71
13.62
14.38
14.49
17.2
25.7
34.32
36.03
549

Score
108
108
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
104
102
101
100
100
97
89
80
78
60

Tiebreaker

Place
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Call Name
Jaeger
Spencer
Wren
Oakley
Emberly
Kor
Pandora
Sunny
Jelly Belly Bean
Aquaman
Kindle
Kaia
Soar
Haven
Milli
Charity
Sass
Marsee
Solo
Dezi
Sami
Zuko
Sister
Captain
Lilac
spell
Mystic
Baylee
Ziggy
Tari
Shay
lzzy
Suzy
Kiva
Lily
Jesse
Lucy
Mayzie
Teiran
Gracie
Lily
Zuzu
Vali
Flayre
Tempo
Azul
Tova

Hurdles Course 2 (M)

Breed
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Malinois
Standard Schnauzer
Field Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Standard Schnauzer

Handler
Lizabeth Mott
Jennifer Wahlund
Kim Hott
Stephanie Sefcik
Kathryn Simley
Jackie McKimmey
Kathryn Smiley
Catherine Laria
Catherine Laria
Kristy Netzer
Doreen Suchting
Danielle Carter
Renee Barnaby
Vicki Francks
Sarah Bostock
Melissa Hill
Shannon Floyd
Deborah Ungles
Sarah Blumenfield
Liz Couzin
Jeanette lvie
Katherine Nieves
Melanie Larson
Kaitlyn Leeper
Sarah Blumefeld
Tracy Staley
Lelia Irvine
Jodie Payne
Heather Ferrier
Barb Krause
Traci Reinke
Maureen Roberson
Liz Couzin
Kim Kern
Sara Schroeder
Ken Ruth
Beth Lindler
Jen Howell
Adele Collins
Melissa Milligan
Susan Petry
Karen Fashing
Sarah Bostock
Karen McKee
Kaitlyn Leeper
Darla Gentry
Jennifer Kimberlin

Size
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Time
5.19
5.19
5.29
5.56
5.58
5.69
5.76
6.27

6.3
6.36
6.56
6.59
7.24

7.5
7.63
7.75
8.01
8.13
8.56

8.9
9.04
9.52
9.74
9.85
10.19
10.24
10.27
10.47
10.47
10.91
11.8
134
13.51
14.6
15.33
16.76
16.98

22.47
22.8
23.73
25.08
25.2
25.37
26.09
26.15
26.75
27.74

Score
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
97
97
96
95
94
94
88
88
87
85
85
85
84
84
84
83

Tiebreaker
5.27
5.4

Place
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Call Name
Nero
Jake
Rocky
Banner
Mattie

Wynnd
Brenna
Sam
Friday
Rave
Dannye
Surf
River
Zipper
Caper
Trigger
Gretel
CoCo Puff
Rascal
Flick
Carbon
Scylla
Scout
Cody
Cadence
Dibz
Joe
Shuggar
Layla

Breed
Brittany
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Mixed/Cross Breed
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
English Setter
Poodle, Miniature
Labrador Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Handler
Stephanie Reed
Cyndee Kea
Patricia Young
Jennifer Wahlund
Arwen Price
Brad Pondish
Sheree Girty
Christine Sarafin
Kaitlyn Leeper
Elizabeth Armstrong
Lori Henderson
Karen Erz
Misty Bowen
Ken Ruth
Jennifer Vincent
Kelly Harper
Barb Krause
Brenda McCracken
Lindy Phillips
Katelyn Spooner
Karen McKee
Auna Fleischhacker
John Fisher
John Fisher
Malee Powell
Malee Powell
Susan Petry
Tammy Knisley
Noelle Hufnagel

Size
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Time
27.98
60

Score
83
50

Tiebreaker

Place
48
49



Call Name
Dakota
Tonka
Aero
Maverick
Kara
Vicenza
Arson
Tarzan
Avery
Bear
Flare
Molly
Lilah
Roger
Ziva
Fern
Bruni
Harper
Dewey
Maggie
Crush
Shiloh
Gunther
Christo
Runa
Tobias
Smoke
Ava
Peanut
Hutch
Ranger
Odin
Khaleesi

Hurdles Course 2 (L)

Breed
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois

Samoyed
Airedale Terrier

Mixed/Cross Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Mixed/Cross Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Berger Picard
Belgian Tervuren
Mixed/Cross Breed
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Handler
Robert Jones
Michelle Kiernan
Adele Collins
Calla Compton
Carrie Trout
Christopher Dillard
Brydon Christensen
Tonya Struble
Sylvia Netherland
Karen Vaden
Theresa Wilp
Vicki Daughterty
Dana Martin
Emily Wright
Liz Beezley
Elise Gonzales
McKenna Shaffer
Amy Brancifort
Cindy Pitts

Louisiana Catahoula Leopard Jennifer Simpson

Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed

German Shepherd Dog

Rottweiler
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Mixed/Cross Breed
Berger Picard
Poodle, Standard
Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog

Mixed/Cross Breed

Carol Bishop

Jessie Bartolomucci

Emily Grove
Maureen Roberson
Michaela Crawford
Brenda McCracken

Karen McKee

Lauren Watson
Dan Wright
Reba McBride
Angela Nelson
James Minshew
Sarah Bostock

Size
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Time
5.89
7.51
7.59
1.77

79
8.58
8.89

9.1

10.87
11.54
11.71
13.15
16.11
17.22
17.26
17.47
24.1
26.92
29.42

Score
106
104
104
104
104
103
103
102
101
100
100
98
95
94
94
94
87
85
82

Tiebreaker

Place
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Call Name
Jingles
Tater Tot
Eggo
Blade
Dakota
Dottie
Spencer
Jaeger
Wren
Oakley
Emberly
Kor
Sinister
Pandora
Victor
Agnes
Sunny
Jelly Belly Bean
Aguaman
Tonka
Kindle
Aero
Kaia
River
Maverick
Kara
Taz
Soar
Haven
Vicenza
Milli
Charity
Arson
Sass
Tarzan
Marsee
Solo
Fini
Dezi
Sami
Zuko
Mahnke
Sister
Captain
Avery
Lilac
spell

Hurdles Course 2

Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever
Danish Swedish Farmdog
Border Collie
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Dachshund
German Shorthaired Pointer
Papillon
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer
Samoyed
Airedale Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed
Golden Retriever
Dachshund, Standard
Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Mixed/Cross Breed
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

Handler
Greta Bradshaw
Lori Signs
Michael Currier
Liz Carter
Robert Jones
Jennifer Giacchi
Jennifer Wahlund
Lizabeth Mott
Kim Hott
Stephanie Sefcik
Kathryn Simley
Jackie McKimmey
Lisa McGowan
Kathryn Smiley
Camille Weber
Liz Carter
Catherine Laria
Catherine Laria
Kristy Netzer
Michelle Kiernan
Doreen Suchting
Adele Collins
Danielle Carter
Sylvia Netherland
Calla Compton
Carrie Trout
Andrea Entin
Renee Barnaby
Vicki Francks
Christopher Dillard
Sarah Bostock
Melissa Hill
Brydon Christensen
Shannon Floyd
Tonya Struble
Deborah Ungles
Sarah Blumenfield
Sandra Alexander
Liz Couzin
Jeanette Ivie
Katherine Nieves
Emily Monroe
Melanie Larson
Kaitlyn Leeper
Sylvia Netherland
Sarah Blumefeld
Tracy Staley

Size
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Time
6.63
6.68
8.56
8.58
5.89
8.94
5.19
5.19
5.29
5.56
5.58
5.69
9.71
5.76
9.86

10.07
6.27
6.3
6.36
7.51
6.56
7.59
6.59
10.73
777
79
10.93
7.24
75
8.58
7.63
7.75
8.89
8.01
9.1
8.13
8.56
12.71
8.9
9.04
9.52
13.62
9.74
9.85
10.87
10.19
10.24

Score
108
108
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100

Tiebreaker

Place
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Call Name
Mystic
Bonnie
Baylee
Ziggy

Ivy
Bear
Flare
Tari
Shay
Molly
Sonder
lzzy
Suzy
Kiva
Lilah
Lily
Roger
Ziva
Fern
Jesse
Lucy
Gnatt
Mayzie
Teiran
Bruni
Gracie
Lily
Zuzu
Vali
Harper
Flayre
Tempo
Azul
Tova
Nero
Dewey
Gibson

Bugsy Malone

Indy
Jake
Maggie
Rocky
Cyrus
Candy
Banner
Mattie
Monkey
Wynnd
Sally
Loki
Brenna

Breed
Australian Shepherd
Russell Terrier
Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
Kerry Blue Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Handler
Lelia Irvine
Jennifer Simpson
Jodie Payne
Heather Ferrier
Judith Petterson
Karen Vaden
Theresa Wilp
Barb Krause
Traci Reinke
Vicki Daughterty
Joyce Criswell

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Miniature Schnauzer

Australian Cattle Dog Maureen Roberson

Labrador Retriever Liz Couzin
Mixed/Cross Breed Kim Kern
Belgian Malinois Dana Martin
Border Collie Sara Schroeder
Berger Picard Emily Wright
Belgian Tervuren Liz Beezley
Mixed/Cross Breed Elise Gonzales
Border Collie Ken Ruth
Border Collie Beth Lindler

Manchester Terrier, Toy Lorelei Purdy

English Springer Spaniel Jen Howell
Belgian Malinois Adele Collins
Dalmatian McKenna Shaffer
Standard Schnauzer Melissa Milligan

Field Spaniel Susan Petry

Karen Fashing
Sarah Bostock
Amy Brancifort
Karen McKee
Kaitlyn Leeper

Darla Gentry

Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Miniature American Shepherd
Jennifer Kimberlin
Stephanie Reed
Cindy Pitts
Lorelei Purdy
Pamela Salzman
Judith Flagle
Cyndee Kea

Standard Schnauzer
Brittany
Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel
Mixed/Cross Breed
Poodle, Miniature
Labrador Retriever
Louisiana Catahoula Leopard
Border Collie
French Bulldog
Miniature Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Pomeranian
Bearded Collie

Jennifer Simpson
Patricia Young
Sharon Keillor

Lois Stevens
Jennifer Wahlund
Arwen Price
Sally Josselyn
Brad Pondish
Marybeth Alexander
Patricia Young
Sheree Girty
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ABS

Time
10.27
14.38
10.47
10.47
14.49
11.54
11.71
10.91

11.8
13.15
17.2
134
13.51
14.6
16.11
15.33
17.22
17.26
17.47
16.76
16.98
25.7
22.47
22.8
24.1
23.73
25.08
25.2
25.37
26.92
26.09
26.15
26.75
27.74
27.98
29.42
34.32
36.03
54.9
60

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
89
88
88
87
87
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
80
78
60
50

Place
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Tiebreaker



Call Name
Crush
Sam
Shiloh
Friday
Rave

Dannye
Gunther
Monroe
Kid Rock
Surf
River
Christo
Zipper
Caper
Runa
Trigger
Joey
Gretel
Tobias
CoCo Puff
Razzle
Rascal
Flick
Smoke
Carbon
Ellie
Ava
Scylla
Scout
Cody
Peanut
Cadence
Grumio
Hutch
Dibz
Penny
Lincoln
Ranger
Joe
Shuggar
Odin
Piper
Bulleit
Layla
Khaleesi

Breed
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Mixed/Cross Breed
Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Standard Schnauzer
Rottweiler
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Labrador Retriever
English Setter
Russell Terrier
Poodle, Miniature
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Shiba Inu
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Berger Picard
Border Collie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle, Standard
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Belgian Malinois
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Jack Russell Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed

Handler
Carol Bishop
Christine Sarafin
Jessie Bartolomucci
Kaitlyn Leeper
Elizabeth Armstrong
Lori Henderson
Emily Grove
Kelsey Hawn
Lori Signs
Karen Erz
Misty Bowen
Maureen Roberson
Ken Ruth
Jennifer Vincent
Michaela Crawford
Kelly Harper
Myrna Rychlik
Barb Krause
Brenda McCracken
Brenda McCracken
Pamela Leisle
Lindy Phillips
Katelyn Spooner
Karen McKee
Karen McKee
Stephanie Dill
Lauren Watson
Auna Fleischhacker
John Fisher
John Fisher
Dan Wright
Malee Powell
Tabitha Krol
Reba McBride
Malee Powell
Liz Alford
Liz Alford
Angela Nelson
Susan Petry
Tammy Knisley
James Minshew
Liz Mueller
Judy Katz
Noelle Hufnagel
Sarah Bostock

Size
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